No. C57230

Return to:

Due no later than Dec 31, 2010
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

ASSISTANCE LEAGUE OF BOISE, IDAHO, INC.
LAUREL M NEILSON

PO BOX 140104

BOISE ID 83714

JEANNE DOERING
5825 GLENWOOD
GARDEN CITY ID 83714

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR JOYCE DAVIS 5308 N WATERSEDGE
DIRECTOR CANDY SALVATO 10105 BURNTWOOD CT
DIRECTOR JEANNE FITZGERALD 11257 W GIHG ROCK DR
DIRECTOR PAM KELCH 1086 RIVERSONG DR
DIRECTOR DOROTHY CHANDLER 9769 HACKAMORE DR
DIRECTOR KAREN FERGUSON 10236 W BROADFORD DR
DIRECTOR KAY ALSPAUGH 140 E RIDGELINE DR
DIRECTOR BECKY DE ARMOND P O BOX 731

DIRECTOR JANET WORTHINGTON 8109 W POWELL ST
DIRECTOR KAREN MENZ 3822 TATTENHAM WAY
SECRETARY NANCY DUKE 5611 S ALYSSUM PL
PRESIDENT MARY ANN ARNOLD 5972 PLANTATION LANE

City State
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
EAGLE D
BOISE D
STAR D
BOISE D
MERIDIAN D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83714
83704
83709
83616
83709
83669
83702
83680
83714
83713
83716
83703

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C57230

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Laurel M Neilson
Name (type or print): Laurel M Neilson

Date: 10/12/2010
Title: Treasurer

Processed 10/12/2010 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




