No. C 57230		Due no later than Dec 31, 2010 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.		2. Registered A	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) JEANNE DOERING 5825 GLENWOOD GARDEN CITY ID 83714 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE				5825 GLENW				
700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		ASSISTANCE LEAGUE OF BOISE, IDAHO, INC. LAUREL M NEILSON PO BOX 140104		GARDEN CIT				
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		BOISE ID 83714		3. <u>Ivew</u> Registered Agent Signature.				
4. Corporations: Enter N	Names and Busine	ess Addresses of Pr	esident, Secretary, and Directors. Treas	urer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	JOYCE DAVIS	5	5308 N WATERSEDGE	BOISE	ID	USA	83714	
DIRECTOR	CANDY SALV	/ATO	10105 BURNTWOOD CT	BOISE	ID	USA	83704	
DIRECTOR	JEANNE FITZ	ZGERALD	11257 W GIHG ROCK DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83709	
DIRECTOR	PAM KELCH		1086 RIVERSONG DR	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616	
DIRECTOR	DOROTHY C	HANDLER	9769 HACKAMORE DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83709	
DIRECTOR	KAREN FERG	GUSON	10236 W BROADFORD DR	STAR	ID	USA	83669	
DIRECTOR	KAY ALSPAU	IGH	140 E RIDGELINE DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
DIRECTOR	BECKY DE AF	RMOND	P O BOX 731	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83680	
DIRECTOR	JANET WOR	THINGTON	8109 W POWELL ST	BOISE	ID	USA	83714	
DIRECTOR	KAREN MENZ	7	3822 TATTENHAM WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83713	
SECRETARY	NANCY DUKE		5611 S ALYSSUM PL	BOISE	ID	USA	83716	
PRESIDENT	MARY ANN A	ARNOLD	5972 PLANTATION LANE	BOISE	ID	USA	83703	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. An		6. Annual Report n	. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: Laure		Date: 10/12/2010				
C 57230		Name (type or print): Laurel M Neilson Title: Treasurer						
Processed 10/12/2010		* Electronically pro	vided signatures are accepted as origina	l signatures.				